FORM No. 721 - QUITCLAM DEED (Individual or Corporate).	CORTRIGHT 164 STEVENS-NESS LW PUBLISHNIG CO, PONTLAND, CR 97204
66880	Vol. M98 Page 35271
HERGENRADER	STATE OF OREGON,
Grantor's Name and Address	I certify that the within instrument
HERGENRADER	was received for record on the 28th day ofSept, 19.98, at
	10:56 o'clock A.M., and recorded in
Grantes's Name and Address Atter recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	space RESERVED book/reel/volume No. 198 on page .35271 and/or as fce/file/instru-
AMERITITLE BT015276	RECORDER'S USE ment/microfilm/reception No. 66880 - De Records of said County.
15 OREGON AVE., BEND OR 97701	Witness my hand and seal of County
Unill requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): NO CHANGE	affixed.
	Bernetha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk NAME TITLE
	INC 15000 By Kathlien Rosa, Deputy.
	QUITCLAIM DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	AUGHN ZERGENRADER and DIANA DOREEN HERGENRADER
a	s tenants by the entirety
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaft VAUGHN HERGENRADER and DIANA HERGENRA	ter stated, does hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim unto
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs succ	essors and assigns all of the mental is the still
KLAMATH County, State of Ore	Dourienances incremento belonging or in any way appearing the state
LOTS 15 and 16, BLOCK 3, PLAT NO. 1204	4 LITTLE RIVER RANCH, according to the
official plat hereof on file in the of County, Oregon.	ffice of the County Clerk of Klamath
councy, oregon.	
A10.56	
AIC	
S	
SEP.	
8	
ζ. Υ	
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIE To Have and to Hold the same unto grantec and g	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERISE)
The frue and actual consideration paid for this tran	isfer stated in terms of dollars is schange vesting out
which) consideration O (The sentence between the symbols Φ , if n	Or value given or promised which is post of the Date at a start of the
In construing this deed, where the context so requi	ires, the singular includes the plural and all argumentical shares in the
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute	ed this instrument this down as September 198
framor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signe	and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
to be by bruce of his board of uncertors.	
HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT THE	D DEOL
ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THE LAND USE LAWS AN COUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE L RIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE NO TO DETERMINE AND UNDER OUT OF DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE	APPRO
ND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR I RACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	FOREST xaliana doscen Heraenvoller
STATE OF OPPONE O	DIANA DOPLEEN HERGENRADER
This instrument was ack	ofDeschutes) ss. knowledged before me onSeptember19_98
by VAUGHIN HERGENRAL	DER AND DIANA DOREEN HERGENRADER
Uy	knowledged before me on, 19,
as of	
OFFICIAL SEAL	JA 1/
NOTARY PUSHCOBEDON	Notary Public for Oregon
MY COMMISSION EXPLACES JUN 10, 2000	My commission expires7-16-2000
AND	

- A -

30'